10/07926/CLP

10/07501/FUL

10/07583/TCIF

10/07435/FUL

48 Chorley Road
West Wycombe

467 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe
Bradenham
Road, S/O
Garage West
Wycombe

316 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe

Certificate of Lawfulness proposed for erection of
single storey rear extension and erection of shed to
rear

Householder application for erection of single storey
rear extension & erection of double garge to front
following demolition of existing garage

Installation of green telecommunications cabinet (
PCP071 Bradenham Road)

Erection of 2 metre high wire fence with planting
behind to front and side boundary with West
Wycombe Road ( part retrospective)

10/07212/CTREE West Wycombe Reduce to approx 3m from ground level three times

10/07199/FUL

10/07110/CLP

10/07055/CLP

10/07054/FUL

10/06286/FUL

10/06270/FUL

10/06060/FUL

10/05620/FUL

Hill Church Lane Yew trees (T1), fell to ground level five times Horse

West Wycombe

399 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe

5 Bradenham
Road West
Wycombe

Fairways 34
Chorley Road
West Wycombe

34 Chorley Road
West Wycombe

17 Beechwood
Road High
Wycombe

5 Bradenham
Road West
Wycombe
Chorley Farm
Bottom Road
West Wycombe
375 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe

10/05434/CTREE Fern Cottage

Church Lane
West Wycombe

Chestnuts (T2) and fell to ground level and remove
scrub one Ash and one Haw-thorn (T3)

Conversion of existing 5 bed dwelling to 3 x 2 bed
dwellings with associated parking

Certificate of proposed lawfulness for construction of
single storey rear extension

Certificate of proposed lawfulness for construction of
single storey rear extension

Householder application for construction of single
storey front, side and rear extension and detached
summerhouse to rear

Householder application for construction of single
storey side extension

Householder application for construction of two storey
side extension extending over the existing ground
floor addition and single storey rear extension

Erection of 900sgm agricultural grain store

Householder application for construction of single
storey side extension

Crown liftto4mto 1 Yew tree (T1).

10/05410/CTREE St Pauls Church  Crown reduce by 25% to 3 Chestnut trees (1,2 and 3).

High Street West

Wycombe



10/05257/FUL

10/05039/FUL

09/07439/FUL

316 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe
Ripon 6
Cookshall Lane
High Wycombe
355 West
Wycombe Road
High Wycombe

09/06989/CTREE 22A High Street

09/06870/FUL

09/06845/FUL

09/06836/FUL

09/06821/FUL

09/06813/FUL

09/06681/FUL

09/06656/TPO

West Wycombe
85 Bradenham
Road West
Wycombe

37 Portway
Drive High
Wycombe

West Wycombe
Village Hall
High Street West
Wycombe
Dalewood Park
Farm Road High
Wycombe

Hillside
Cookshall Lane
High Wycombe

8 Copperfields
High Wycombe

West Wycombe
House West
Wycombe Park

09/06655/CTREE Mausoleum

09/06579/FUL

09/06538/TPO

Church Lane
West Wycombe
428 West
Wycombe Road
Land To The
Rear Of

27 Portway
Drive

Erection of 2 metre high fence to boundary with West
Wycombe Road (retrospective)

Demolition of existing dwelling and redevel opment of
siteto provide 1 pair of 3 bed detached dwellings with
associated access and aterations

Construction of part two storey part single storey rear
extension and alterations and conversion of existing
dwelling into 4 x 1 bed flatsand 1 x 1 bed duplex.(5
in total) with new shared access with No 353,
provision of 5 x car parking spaces, individual balcony
and communal amenity and bin and cycle stores.

Fell group of Sycamore and Ash trees (T1).

Householder application for construction of first floor
rear extension

Householder application for construction of part single
/ part two storey side extension

Resurfacing of outside play areawith porous surface
and erection of new 1.2 metres timber picket fence
around play area

Householder application for construction of two storey
rear extension, rear conservatory and new detached
garage (Alternative schemeto planning

approval 09/05951/FUL )

Householder application for construction of two storey
Side extension

Householder application for the conversions of
existing garage to living accommodation and
alterations (retrospective)

Fell 1 Cypresstree (T1).

Fell 1 Yew tree (T2).

Householder application for construction of single
storey rear extension and new retaining wall

Crown reduce by up to 20% to 1 Oak tree and 2
Sycamore trees.



09/06528/FUL

09/06361/FUL

09/06302/FUL

09/06205/FUL

09/05951/FUL

09/05943/FUL

09/05832/FUL
09/05789/FUL
09/05715/FUL

09/05548/FUL

09/05497/FUL

Kingscote Park
Farm Road

Telephone

Repeater Station
West Wycombe

Road
490 West

Wycombe Road

Autumn House
11 Beechwood
Road

Daewood 3 Park

Farm Road

47 Bradenham
Road West
Wycombe

14 High Street

West Wycombe

385 West

Wycombe Road

50 Chorley Road
West Wycombe

367 West

Wycombe Road

High Wycombe

1 Woodview
Close High
Wycombe

Householder application for replacement rear
conservatory.

Change of use application for use of area of land for
the storage of motor vehicles

Householder application for construction of part two
storey, part single storey side and rear extension
Householder application for construction of single
storey side extension, front porch, fence at rear and
pergola (part retrospective)

Householder application for construction of two storey
rear extension, rear conservatory and new detached
garage

Householder application for construction of single
storey front extension and ramp

Change of use of the front room from workshop (B1)
to residential (C3) linked to existing property
Householder application for construction of single
storey rear extension with decking area over

Householder application for erection of front entrance
porch

Conversion of dwelling to form multile occupation
providing 6 letting rooms

Construction of single storey front &





