10/07926/CLP	48 Chorley Road West Wycombe	Certificate of Lawfulness proposed for erection of single storey rear extension and erection of shed to rear
10/07501/FUL	467 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Householder application for erection of single storey rear extension & erection of double garge to front following demolition of existing garage
10/07583/TCIF	Bradenham Road, S/O Garage West Wycombe	Installation of green telecommunications cabinet (PCP071 Bradenham Road)
10/07435/FUL	316 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Erection of 2 metre high wire fence with planting behind to front and side boundary with West Wycombe Road ( part retrospective)
10/07212/CTREE	•	Reduce to approx 3m from ground level three times Yew trees (T1), fell to ground level five times Horse Chestnuts (T2) and fell to ground level and remove scrub one Ash and one Haw-thorn (T3)
10/07199/FUL	399 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Conversion of existing 5 bed dwelling to 3 x 2 bed dwellings with associated parking
10/07110/CLP	5 Bradenham Road West Wycombe	Certificate of proposed lawfulness for construction of single storey rear extension
10/07055/CLP	Fairways 34 Chorley Road West Wycombe	Certificate of proposed lawfulness for construction of single storey rear extension
10/07054/FUL	34 Chorley Road West Wycombe	Householder application for construction of single storey front, side and rear extension and detached summerhouse to rear
10/06286/FUL	17 Beechwood Road High Wycombe	Householder application for construction of single storey side extension
10/06270/FUL	5 Bradenham Road West Wycombe	Householder application for construction of two storey side extension extending over the existing ground floor addition and single storey rear extension
10/06060/FUL	Chorley Farm Bottom Road West Wycombe	Erection of 900sqm agricultural grain store
10/05620/FUL	375 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Householder application for construction of single storey side extension
10/05434/CTREE	•	Crown lift to 4m to 1 Yew tree (T1).
10/05410/CTREE	<u>*</u>	Crown reduce by 25% to 3 Chestnut trees (1,2 and 3).

10/05257/FUL	316 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Erection of 2 metre high fence to boundary with West Wycombe Road (retrospective)
10/05039/FUL	Ripon 6 Cookshall Lane High Wycombe	Demolition of existing dwelling and redevelopment of site to provide 1 pair of 3 bed detached dwellings with associated access and alterations
09/07439/FUL	355 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Construction of part two storey part single storey rear extension and alterations and conversion of existing dwelling into 4 x 1 bed flats and 1 x 1 bed duplex.(5 in total) with new shared access with No 353, provision of 5 x car parking spaces, individual balcony and communal amenity and bin and cycle stores.
09/06989/CTREE	22A High Street West Wycombe	Fell group of Sycamore and Ash trees (T1).
09/06870/FUL	85 Bradenham Road West Wycombe	Householder application for construction of first floor rear extension
09/06845/FUL	37 Portway Drive High Wycombe	Householder application for construction of part single / part two storey side extension
09/06836/FUL	West Wycombe Village Hall High Street West Wycombe	Resurfacing of outside play area with porous surface and erection of new 1.2 metres timber picket fence around play area
09/06821/FUL	Dalewood Park Farm Road High Wycombe	Householder application for construction of two storey rear extension, rear conservatory and new detached garage (Alternative scheme to planning approval 09/05951/FUL)
<u>09/06813/FUL</u>	Hillside Cookshall Lane High Wycombe	Householder application for construction of two storey side extension
<u>09/06681/FUL</u>	8 Copperfields High Wycombe	Householder application for the conversions of existing garage to living accommodation and alterations (retrospective)
<u>09/06656/TPO</u>	West Wycombe House West Wycombe Park	Fell 1 Cypress tree (T1).
09/06655/CTREE	Mausoleum Church Lane West Wycombe	Fell 1 Yew tree (T2).
09/06579/FUL	428 West Wycombe Road	Householder application for construction of single storey rear extension and new retaining wall
<u>09/06538/TPO</u>	Land To The Rear Of 27 Portway Drive	Crown reduce by up to 20% to 1 Oak tree and 2 Sycamore trees.

09/06528/FUL	Kingscote Park Farm Road	Householder application for replacement rear conservatory.
09/06361/FUL	Telephone Repeater Station West Wycombe Road	Change of use application for use of area of land for the storage of motor vehicles
09/06302/FUL	490 West Wycombe Road	Householder application for construction of part two storey, part single storey side and rear extension
09/06205/FUL	Autumn House 11 Beechwood Road	Householder application for construction of single storey side extension, front porch, fence at rear and pergola (part retrospective)
09/05951/FUL	Dalewood 3 Park Farm Road	Householder application for construction of two storey rear extension, rear conservatory and new detached garage
09/05943/FUL	47 Bradenham Road West Wycombe	Householder application for construction of single storey front extension and ramp
09/05832/FUL	14 High Street West Wycombe	Change of use of the front room from workshop (B1) to residential (C3) linked to existing property
09/05789/FUL	385 West Wycombe Road	Householder application for construction of single storey rear extension with decking area over
09/05715/FUL	50 Chorley Road West Wycombe	Householder application for erection of front entrance porch
<u>09/05548/FUL</u>	367 West Wycombe Road High Wycombe	Conversion of dwelling to form multile occupation providing 6 letting rooms
09/05497/FUL	1 Woodview Close High Wycombe	Construction of single storey front &